## P04000149593

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
ı		

Office Use Only



800042516508

Aticles of Caractur



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

то:	O: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: V JAR INVESTMENT, CORP	orporation)	
DOC	UMENT NUMBER: P04000149593		
The en	nclosed Articles of Correction and fee are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
	RICHARD AL (Name of	VARADO Person)	
	V JAR INVESTM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Name of Fire	n/Company)	
	4546 SOUTH SEMORAL (Adda		
	ORLANDO, FI		
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, pl	lease call:	
	RICHARD ALVARADO at (Name of Person)	321 ) 246-2534 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:		
-	2 \$35.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	

## ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

## V JAR INVESTMENT, CORP

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State			
P04000149593  Document Number (if known)			
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files hese Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.			
These Articles of Correction correct ARTICLE OF INCORPORATION VI AND VII (Document Type)			
filed with the Department of State onNOVEMBER 01,2004  (File Date of Document)			
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
NAME OF THE INCORPORATOR ON ARTICLE VI SHOULD BE RICHARD ALVARADO			
AND THE ADDRESS SHOULD BE: 4546 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD SUITE 647 ORLANDO			
ORLANDO, FL 32822.			
ARTICLE VII SHOULD BE ONLY FOR THE TITLE OF PRESIDENT OF THE CORPORATION			
TO RICHARD ALVARADO AND THE ADDRESS SHOULD BE :4546 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD			
SUITE 647 ORLANDO, FL 32822			
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
ARTICLE VI SHOULD SAID: THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:			
RICHARD ALVARADO ; ADDRESS SHOULD SAID: 4546 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD SUITE 647			
ORLANDO, FL 32822. ARTICLE VII SHOULD INCLUDE ONLY THE PRESIDENT: RICHARD			

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

ALVARADO AND THE ADDRESS SHOULD BE: 4546 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD SUITE 647

ORLANDO, FL 32822. ARTICLE VII SHOULD DELETE THE INFORMATION FROM

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

LIZBEL LUGO.

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00